
I. BASIC DATA ON HUNTING GROUNDS

1. Area of hunting grounds in hectares (as of 1 April 2010)

2. Organization of hunting grounds

Ha Number Ha

10 11 12

16 132 34 15 128

6 867 219 58 327

Ha Number Ha

18 19 20

9 161 29 12 974

13 838 224 60 481

3. Hunting dogs 4. Number of facilities for game feeding

Groups of hunting dogs breeds Number of dogs with hunting qualification

a b 21 b 24 25 26

Pointing dogs 85 11 670

Leash hounds 86 2 193

Scenthounds 87 1 736

Flushing dogs 88 3 039

Terriers 89 5 411

Dachshunds 90 6 895

Nordic dogs 91 63

Total 92 31 007

5. Number of persons (holders of valid hunting licenses) executing permanently hunting rights on hunting grounds

5

1 618

46 755

Hunting grounds

1 6101 289

3 897 803

293 402

5 623

524

2 805

2 578 148

95 579

Number of 
facilities

Measure 
unit

Number of 
units

14 135 49 701

22 999 73 455

913 2 866

6 662

Association

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 

1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 

game management)                 

formerly stand-alone

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.      

of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,         
on game management)              
part of hunting ground

96 963

9

Number

20

14

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 

1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 

game management)                 

formerly stand-alone

22

Group of 
breeds       
(FCI)

Line 
No.

17

Line 
No.

Line 
No.

13

669

5 078 53

actual

Type of 
facility

a

Drinking 
places

Number of dogs

22

22 244

Feed 
hoppers

7 739

8 504

Number

34 158

12 597

Game preserves

12

15

137

94

14

95

of which

16

Game preserves

Ha

8

45 136

1 619

96

Number

7

172

12 058

10 121

8 828

93

4 926 599 18

x

m2 158 867

6

1 938 333

Number

of which

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.      

of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,         
on game management)              
part of hunting ground

HaHa

49 096

97

98

99 87 586 m3 252 369

Number of persons

94 343

16 399

Feeders6 001

404 306100

x

m331 007

Holders of valid hunting licenses 27

Column No.

Salt licks

Total

Earth hunt

4 129

6 864 932

Line 
No.

b

Area of hunting grounds, 
total

1

81

82

HaNumber

of which

37 803 19 278

3 4

Game preserves

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.      

of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,         
on game management)              
part of hunting ground

2

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 

1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 
game management)                 

formerly stand-alone

Way of using hunting grounds

a

By owner

Rented

Forest land

80

Ownership relation to hunting 
grounds

76

77

78

79

Line 
No.

Type of hunting area

 a

Agricultural land

normed

Water body area

Other land

Hunting area, total

a

Own

b

Line 
No.

b

23

83

84

Hunting grounds

951 146

5 913 786

b

Number

Actual 
number

a

Small game

Cloven hoofed 
game

Dogs with 
examinations for 

hunting


