I. BASIC DATA ON HUNTING GROUNDS

1. Area of hunting grounds in hectares (as of 1 April 2010)

			of which					
Type of hunting area	Line No.	Area of hunting grounds, total	Game preserves	Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph I of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) formerly stand-alone	Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k. of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) part of hunting ground			
а	b	1	2	3	4			
Agricultural land	76	3 897 803	5 623	14 135	49 701			
Forest land	77	2 578 148	37 803	6 662	19 278			
Water body area	78	95 579	524	1 289	1 610			
Other land	79	293 402	2 805	913	2 866			
Hunting area, total	80	6 864 932	46 755	22 999	73 455			

2. Organization of hunting grounds

				of which						
Ownership relation to hunting grounds	Line No.	Hunting	grounds	Game p	reserves	1 of the Act No.4- game man	Sec. 69 paragraph 49/2001 Coll., on nagement) tand-alone	Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k. of the Act No. 449/2001 Coll., on game management) part of hunting ground		
		Number	На	Number	На	Number	На	Number	На	
а	b	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
Own	81	1 618	1 938 333	172	45 136	20	16 132	34	15 128	
Association	82	4 129	4 926 599	18	1 619	14	6 867	219	58 327	

		Hunting grounds		of which							
Way of using hunting grounds	Line No.			Game pi	eserves	Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph I of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) formerly stand-alone		Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k. of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) part of hunting ground			
		Number	На	Number	На	Number	На	Number	На		
а	b	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
By owner	83	669	951 146	137	34 158	12	9 161	29	12 974		
Rented	84	5 078	5 913 786	53	12 597	22	13 838	224	60 481		

3. Hunting dogs

Groups of hunting dogs breeds

Number of dogs with hunting qualification

4. N	Number	of	facilities	for	game	feeding
------	--------	----	------------	-----	------	---------

Croupe of fluiding dogs broads 14differ of dogs with fluiding qualification											
Group of Line Actual		Dogs with examinations for	Line	Number	Type of	Line	Number of	Measure	Number of		
(FCI)	No number	hunting	No.	normed	actual	facility	No.	facilities	unit	units	
а	b	21	а	b	22	23	а	b	24	25	26
Pointing dogs	85	11 670	Small game	93	7 739	12 058	Salt licks	97	96 963	x	х
Leash hounds	86	2 193		00	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7						
Scenthounds	87	1 736	Cloven hoofed	04	94 8 504	10 121	Feed	98	49 096	m ²	158 867
Flushing dogs	88	3 039	game	34			hoppers	00			
Terriers	89	5 411	Earth hunt	95	6 001	8 828	Feeders	99	87 586	m ³	252 369
Dachshunds	90	6 895	Latti nunt	33	0 001	0 020	i ccucio	33	07 300	111	202 000
Nordic dogs	91	63	Total	96	22 244	31 007	Drinking	100	16 399	m ³	404 306
Total	92	31 007		30	22.234	51 007	places	.50	10 000	111	104 000

5. Number of persons (holders of valid hunting licenses) executing permanently hunting rights on hunting grounds

	Column No.	Number of persons
Holders of valid hunting licenses	27	94 343